
ASSAM RIFLES PUBLIC SCHOOL (SPORTS), LAITKOR, SHILLONG – 10 
SYLLABUS & BOOK LIST, 2023-24 

Syllabus for classes VI to VIII : Entire text books prescribed by the 

NCERT 

  Class – VI (2023-24) Publisher  

Remarks 

1 Honeysuckle for VI NCERT 
 

2 A Pact with the Sun for VI NCERT 
 

3 Vasant, Bhag-1 for VI NCERT 
 

4 Bal Ramkatha for VI NCERT 
 

5 Ruchira, Bhag-1 for VI NCERT 
 

6 Mathematics for VI NCERT 
 

7 Science for VI NCERT 
 

8 Our Pasts – I for VI NCERT 
 

9 The Earth - Our Habitat for VI NCERT 
 

10 Social and Political Life – I for VI NCERT 
 

11 Cyber Quest, Book - 6 for VI Unity Books 
 

12 Know That, Book – 6 for VI Neeta Prakashan 
 

13 Yes We Can! Book-6 for VI Ratna Sagar 
 

14 My Artika Book-3 (Art & Craft) Neeta Prakashan 
 

15 Composite Mental Maths -6 PP Publications 
 

 

Class – VII (2023-24) 

 

 

1 Honeycomb for VII NCERT 
 

2 An Alien Hand for VII NCERT 
 

3 Vasant, Bhag-2 for VII NCERT 
 

4 Bal Mahabharat Katha for VII NCERT 
 

5 Ruchira, Bhag-2 for VII NCERT 
 

6 Mathematics for VII NCERT 
 

7 Science for VII NCERT 
 

8 Our Pasts – II for VII NCERT 
 

9 Our Environment for VII NCERT 
 

10 Social and Political Life – II for VII NCERT 
 

11 Cyber Quest, Book-7 for VII Unity Books 
 



12 Know That !! Book-7 for VII Neeta Prakashan 
 

13 Yes We Can, Book-7  for VII Ratna Sagar 
 

14 My Artika, Book-4 (Art & Craft) for VII Neeta Prakashan 
 

15 Composite Mental Maths-7 for VII PP Publication 
 

 
Class – VIII (2023-24) 

 

 

1 Honeydew NCERT 
 

2 It So Happened NCERT 
 

3 Vasant, Bhag - 3 NCERT 
 

4 Bharat Ki Khoj NCERT 
 

5 Ruchira, Bhag-3 NCERT 
 

6 Mathematics for VIII NCERT 
 

7 Science for VIII NCERT 
 

8 Our Pasts - III  NCERT 
 

9 Resources and Development NCERT 
 

10 Social and Political Life - III NCERT 
 

11 Cyber Quest, Book-8 for VIII Unity Books 
 

12 Know That !!  Book-8 Neeta Prakashan 
 

13 Yes We Can, Book-8 for VIII Ratna Sagar 
 

14 My Artika, Book-5 (Art & Craft) Neeta Prakashan 
 

15 Scholar’s Maths Practice Book, Book-8 Scholar 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Syllabus for classes IX and X : As per the CBSE Secondary School Curriculum 

2023-24 

  Class – IX  Publisher  Remarks 

1 Beehive - Eng Text for IX NCERT 
 

2 Moments - Eng Suppl Reader for IX NCERT 
 

3 Sparsh, Bhag-1 (Hindi Course ‘B’) NCERT 
 

4 Sanchayan, Bhag-1 (Hindi Course ‘B’) NCERT 
 

5 Mathematics for IX NCERT 
 

6 Science for IX NCERT 
 

7 India and Contemporary World - I NCERT 
 

8 Contemporary India - I NCERT 
 

9 Economics for IX NCERT 
 

10 Democratic Politics - I NCERT 
 

11 Cyber Beans, Book-10 Unity Books 
 

   

 

 

Class - X 

 

 

1 First Flight - Eng Text for X NCERT 
 

2 Footprints without Feet-Eng Suppl for X NCERT 
 

3 Sparsh, Bhag-2  (Hindi Course ‘B’) for X NCERT 
 

4 
Sanchayan, Bhag-2  (Hindi Course ‘B’) 
for X NCERT 

 

5 Mathematics – Text Book for Class X NCERT 
 

6 Science – Text Book for Class X NCERT 
 

7 India and Contemporary World – II for X  NCERT 
 

8 Contemporary India – II for X  NCERT 
 

9 
Understanding Economic Development 
for X NCERT 

 

10 Democratic Politics – II for X  NCERT 
 

11 Cyber Beans, Book-10 Unity Books 
 

   

 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 



 
 

 
Class – XI (Science) – 2023-24 

 

 

1 Hornbill for XI NCERT 
 

2 Snapshots for XI NCERT 
 

3 Physics, Pt-1 for XI NCERT 
 

4 Physics, Pt-2 for XI NCERT 
 

5 Chemistry, Pt-1 for XI NCERT 
 

6 Chemistry, Pt-2 for XI NCERT 
 

7 Biology for XI NCERT 
 

8 Mathematics for XI NCERT 
 

9. Computer Science, Python by Sumita Arora for XI Dhanpat Rai 
 

10. Physical Education for XI New Saraswati 
 

11. Fundamentals of Physical Geography for XI NCERT 
 

12. India - Physical Environment for XI NCERT 
 

13. Practical Work in Geography - I NCERT 
 

 
Class – XI (Commerce) – 2023-24 

 

 

1 Hornbill for XI NCERT 
 

2 Snapshots for XI NCERT 
 

3 Business Studies for XI NCERT 
 

4 Accountancy, Pt-1 for XI NCERT 
 

5 Accountancy, Pt-2 for XI NCERT 
 

6 Introductory Microeconomics for XI NCERT 
 

7 Statistics for Economics for XI NCERT 
 

8 Computer Science, Python for XI Dhanpat Rai 
 

9 Mathematics for XI NCERT 
 

10 Physical Education for XI New Saraswati 
 

11 Fundamentals of Physical Geography for XI NCERT 
 

12 India - Physical Environment for XI NCERT 
 

13 Practical Work in Geography – I for XI NCERT 
 

   

 

   

 

   

 



 
Class – XI (Humanities) – 2023-24 

 

 

1 Hornbill for XI NCERT 
 

2 Snapshots for XI NCERT 
 

3 Themes in World History for XI NCERT 
 

4 Indian Constitution at Work for XI NCERT 
 

5 Political Theory for XI NCERT 
 

6 Fundamentals of Physical Geography for XI NCERT 
 

7 India - Physical Environment for XI NCERT 
 

8 Practical Work in Geography – I for XI NCERT 
 

9 Introductory Microeconomics for XI NCERT 
 

10 Statistics for Economics for XI NCERT 
 

11 Introducing Sociology for XI NCERT 
 

12 Understanding Society for XI NCERT 
 

13 Physical Education for XI New Saraswati 
 

  Class – XII (Science) – 2023-24 Publisher Remarks 

1 Flamingo for XII NCERT 
 

2 Vistas for XII NCERT 
 

3 Physics, Pt-1 for XII NCERT 
 

4 Physics, Pt-2 for XII NCERT 
 

5 Chemistry, Pt-1 for XII NCERT 
 

6 Chemistry, Pt-2 for XII NCERT 
 

7 Biology for XII for XII NCERT 
 

8 Mathematic, Pt-1 for XII NCERT 
 

9 Mathematics, Pt-2 for XII NCERT 
 

10 Computer Science, Python by Sumita Arora for XII Dhanpat Rai 
 

11 Physical Education for XII New Saraswati 
 

12 Fundamentals of Human Geography for XII NCERT 
 

13 India: People and Economy for XII NCERT 
 

14 Practical Work in Geography – II for XII NCERT 
 

   

 

   

 

   

 



 

 
Class – XII (Commerce) – 2023-24 

 

 

1 Flamingo for XII NCERT 
 

2 Vistas for XII NCERT 
 

3 Business Studies, Pt-I for XII NCERT 
 

4 Business Studies, Pt-II for XII NCERT 
 

5 Accountancy, Pt-I for XII NCERT 
 

6 Accountancy, Pt-II for XII NCERT 
 

7 Introductory Macroeconomics for XII NCERT 
 

8 Indian Economic Development for XII NCERT 
 

9 Mathematic, Pt-1 for XII NCERT 
 

10 Mathematics, Pt-2 for XII NCERT 
 

11 Computer Science, Python by Sumita Arora for XII Dhanpat Rai 
 

12 Physical Education for XII New Saraswati 
 

13 Fundamentals of Human Geography for XII NCERT 
 

14 India: People and Economy for XII NCERT 
 

15 Practical Work in Geography – II for XII NCERT 
 

 
Class – XII (Humanities) – 2023-24 

 

 

1 Flamingo for XII NCERT 
 

2 Vistas for XII NCERT 
 

3 Themes in Indian History, Pt-I for XII NCERT 
 

4 Themes in Indian History, Pt-II for XII NCERT 
 

5 Themes in Indian History, Pt-III for XII NCERT 
 

6 Contemporary World Politics for XII NCERT 
 

7 Politics in India since Independence for XII NCERT 
 

8 Fundamentals of Human Geography for XII NCERT 
 

9 India: People and Economy for XII NCERT 
 

10 Practical Work in Geography – II for XII NCERT 
 

11 Introductory Macroeconomics for XII NCERT 
 

12 Indian Economic Development for XII NCERT 
 

13 Indian Society for XII NCERT 
 

14 Social Change and Development in India for XII NCERT 
 

15 Physical Education for XII New Saraswati 
 



 


